09/29/15 WOMEN'S CROSS
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. Hannah Moore
. Anna Krampert
. Sabrina Griffith Mendon HS
. Kyrah Sanders
. Samantha Huffstutter =~ Comstock HS

BCS JAMBOREE AT COMSTOCK
SCORES
. Bridgman HS 51 4.
. Mendon HS 54 5.
. Comstock HS 71 6.
WOMEN'S 5K Vars
INDIVIDUAL R
NAME TEAM
Jenna Gales Mendon HS
Mary Leighton Mendon HS
Tajah Thomas Comstock HS
Maddy Kokmeyer Parchment HS
Mary Wheeler Bridgman HS
Callie James Comstock HS
Emily Riley Buchanan HS
Brooke Wesner Buchanan HS
Kaitlin Essig Bridgman HS
. Mara McFarland Berrien Springs HS
. Sam Swartz Buchanan HS
. Katlin Kunde Bridgman HS
. Carli Bredice Bridgman HS
. Carly Kyle Bronson HS
. Julianna Zimmerman Brandywine HS
. Julia Sutter Mendon HS
. Sara Schroeder Comstock HS
. Savanna Tate Bridgman HS
. Abigail Hays Berrien Springs HS
. MaKenzie Oatley Mendon HS
. Deane Shapley Mendon HS
. Sidney Wheeler Bridgman HS
. Kendall Green Comstock HS
. Erin Berni Bridgman HS
. Tatum Spencer Buchanan HS
. Briana Uristegui Bronson HS
. Skylar Claton Bridgman HS
. Taylor Schmidt Mendon HS
. Meghan Vaughn Bronson HS
. Macie Williamson Bridgman HS
. Patricia Sivley Comstock HS
. Lash Lauren Mendon HS
. Nareai McPherson Comstock HS
. Adriana Sanchez Bronson HS
. Cienna Wales Berrien Springs HS

Berrien Springs HS
Buchanan HS

Berrien Springs HS

. Cynthia Pierce Bridgman HS

. Carlie Greaves Buchanan HS

. Julia Jimenez Bronson HS

. Sydney Bauer Buchanan HS

. Kingsley Worke Buchanan HS

. Karyn Huang Buchanan HS

. Antonia Stahl Berrien Springs HS

COUNTRY

HS

Buchanan HS
Berrien Springs HS
Bronson HS

ity Girls

ESULTS
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79
123
130

NUM RESULTS PTS

251
254
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264
189
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256
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245
253
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206
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240
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223
209

21:355
21:50.2
22:09.6
22:33.6
22:52.3
22:57.1
23:13.6
23:24.6
23:29.7
23:39.0
23:43.9
23:52.4
24:08.5
24:12.9
24:13.5
24:25.2
24:42.5
24:53.0
25:08.6
25:14.5
25:18.5
25:30.2
25:41.8
25:50.7
25:55.1
26:01.1
26:11.8
26:18.7
26:22.2
26:37.5
26:49.6
27:11.2
27:32.7
27:39.4
27:43.2
27:52.7
28:20.0
28:40.9
28:41.4
28:42.2
29:03.2
31:16.1
31:32.4
32:53.2
33:09.7
33:15.3
34:08.9
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AME FIN RESULTS PTS
ary Wheeler 5 2252 4
aitlin Essig 9 2329 8

atlin Kunde 12 2352 11
arli Bredice 13 24:08 12
avanna Tate 18 24:53 16
idney Wheeler 22  25:30

rin Berni 24 25:50

* TEAM TOTAL ** 1:59:14 51
enna Gales 1 21:35 1

ary Leighton 2 2150 2

ulia Sutter 16 24:25 14
aKenzie Oatley 20 25:14 18
eane Shapley 21 25:18 19
aylor Schmidt 28  26:18

ash Lauren 32 27:11

* TEAM TOTAL ** 1:58:22 54
ajah Thomas 3 2209 3
allie James 6 22:57 5

ara Schroeder 17 24:42 15
endall Green 23 2541 21

atricia Sivley 31 26:49 27
areai McPherson 33 27:32
amantha Huffstutter 40 28:42

* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:02:18 71
mily Riley 7 2313 6
rooke Wesner 8 23:24 7
am Swartz 11 23:43 10
atum Spencer 25 2555 23
nna Krampert 37 28:20 33
arlie Greaves 42  31:16

ydney Bauer 44  32:53

* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:04:35 79
ara McFarland 10 23:39 9
bigail Hays 19 25.08 17
ienna Wales 35 2743 31
annah Moore 36 2752 32
yrah Sanders 39 2841 34
ntonia Stahl 47  34:.08

* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:13:03 123
arly Kyle 14  24:12 13
riana Uristegui 26 26:01 24
eghan Vaughn 29 26:22 26
driana Sanchez 34 27:39 30
ulia Jimenez 43 31:32 37

* TEAM TOTAL ** 2:15:46 130
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ulianna Zimmerman 15  24:13
* TEAM TOTAL ** 24:13
addy Kokmeyer 4  22:33
* TEAM TOTAL ** 22:33



